HID® Crescendo® Devices Identity and Access Management Solutions How to Order Guide
HID® Crescendo® Devices
Identity and Access Management Solutions
How to Order Guide
PLT-04939, B.3
February 2022
Copyright
© 2022 HID Global Corporation/ASSA ABLOY AB. All rights reserved.

Trusted Identities
HID® Crescendo® Devices - Identity and Access Management Solutions
How to Order Guide
2.6 Sample Ordering Form
The table below can be used as a template for placing an order.
SKU Description Quantity
Programming Details
 Contact/Crescendo1 Seos iCLASS Prox MIFARE
Format
Marking LASER UID HEX                     MATCHING MATCHING MATCHING MATCHING
Card Number (CN) N/A
Facility Code (FC) N/A
Elite Key
1. The technology that enables FIDO, PKI and OATH is called Crescendo in contactless cards (4022xx) and Contact in dual interface card (4023xx).
PLT-04939, B.3 14 February 2022
Powering
Trusted Identities
HID® Crescendo® Devices - Identity and Access Management Solutions
How to Order Guide
Section 03
Customization Options
3.1 Options for Smart Card Form Factors
HID Global offers a wealth of options to make secure and personalized credentials. You can learn more from your HID
Global Account Manager and from the Identity on Demand Success Guide on the HID Global website.
3.1.1 Artwork
A custom artwork can be printed directly during the lamination process of the card and can include security features like
holograms that  cannot be reproduced.
3.1.2 Part Numbers
SKU Description
LITHO-CMYK Single side underlaminate offset 4 color
LITHO-CMYK-4-4 Dual side underlaminate offset 4 color
LITHO-SPOT Spot color (Pantone)
LITHO-BLACK Black offset printing
LC-0001 Artwork Proof
ANTI-UV Ultraviolet static printing
HOLO-SURFACE Surface HID Standard Hologram
HOLO-EMBEDDED Embedded HID Standard Hologram
3.2 Options for USB Key Form Factors
3.2.1 Customization Process Flow
PLT-04939, B.3 16 February 2022
Powering
Trusted Identities
HID® Crescendo® Devices - Identity and Access Management Solutions
How to Order Guide
3.2.2 Graphic Requirements - HID Global recommendations?
 l No fancy effect (shadow, fading, 50% black…); only plain pantone colors for casing and overlay
 l No metallic color
 l The logo should have a minimum height of 3mm
 l Characters should have a minimum height of 1.5mm
3.2.3 What is the basic information required before starting any proof validation?
 l Pantone colors (drawing, text, ...)
 l Font (Arial, ...)
 l Font size
 l Position of the logo on the windows glass (correctly adjusted, centered…)
3.2.4 Artwork file - Document format?
 l All files sent to HID Global should be in Adobe® Illustrator® version CS6 or earlier
3.2.5 HID Global ActivID ActivKey SIM
Front
Back
PLT-04939, B.3 17 February 2022
Powering
Trusted Identities
HID® Crescendo® Devices - Identity and Access Management Solutions
How to Order Guide
3.2.6 HID Crescendo Key
USB Type-A USB Type-C
PLT-04939, B.3 18 February 2022
Powering
Trusted Identities
HID® Crescendo® Devices - Identity and Access Management Solutions
How to Order Guide
Revision history
Date Description Revision
February 2022 Updates for HID Crescendo 2300 w/MIFARE Classic B.3
November 2021 Updates for HID Crescendo C1100 EOL B.2
September 2021 Updates for HID Crescendo C2300 FIPS and iCLASS B.1
December 2020 Updates for HID Crescendo C2300 DESFire B.0
July 2020 Updates for HID Crescendo C2300 and Key A.0
PLT-04939, B.3 19 February 2022
Powering
Trusted Identities
HID® Crescendo® Devices - Identity and Access Management Solutions
How to Order Guide
Dummy text.
For technical support, please visit: https://support.hidglobal.com
© 2022 HID Global Corporation/ASSA ABLOY AB.
All rights reserved.
PLT-04939, Rev. B.3
Part of ASSA ABLOY